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Education Curriculum

General Education Curriculum 2024-2025

The CSU system allows students to complete lower-division general education requirements by following the pattern below.
Students must have a minimum grade of “C-" in Areas A1, A2, A3 and B4. Students must request general education certification

from a counselor prior to transferring.

AREA A: ENGLISH LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION AND CRITICAL THINKING

(minimum 12 units)

Code Course Name
1. Oral Communication

(minimum 4 units)

SPE101 Public Speaking
SPE104 Speech Communication

2. Written Communication

(minimum 4 units)

ENG101 Reading and Composition

3. Critical Thinking

(minimum 4 units)

ENG102 Introduction to Literature
ENG103 Critical Reasoning: Writing the Research Paper
PHI104 Critical Thinking
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AREA B: SCIENTIFIC INQUIRY AND QUANTITATIVE REASONING

(minimum 13 units)

One lab course must be selected. Note: Lab courses are underlined in this section.

Code

Course Name

1. Physical Sciences:

(minimum 4 units)

CHM100
CHM101
CHM102
CHM103
CHM116
CHM117
GEG101
GEG108
GEG113
GEL101

GEL102

GEL103

GEL110 &
GEL110L

GEL114
PHS102
PHS111
PHS117
PHY104
PHY105
PHY106
PHY107
PHY108

PHY207

PHY208

Introduction to General Chemistry

General Chemistry I

General Chemistry II

General Chemistry III

Introduction to Organic Chemistry

Introduction to Biological Chemistry

Physical Geography

Water Resources

Meteorology

Geology of California

Physical Geology

History of the Earth and its Life

Geology of National Parks and Monuments

Introduction to Earth Sciences

Survey of Concepts in Chemistry and Physics

Astronomy
Oceanography

General Physics I

General Physics II

General Physics III

General Physics (Calculus) - Mechanics

General Physics (Calculus) - Waves,
Thermodynamics, and Light

General Physics (Calculus) - Electricity and
Magnetism

General Physics (Calculus) - Optics and Modern
Physics

2. Life Science:

(minimum 4 units)
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ANT103 Physical/Biological Anthropology

BIO101 Principles of Biology I

BIO102 Principles of Biology II

BIO103 Principles of Biology III

BIO110 Introduction to Cell and Molecular Biology
BIO111 Introduction to Plant and Animal Biology
BIO115 Forensics

BIO149 Ecology

BIO201 Botany

BIO203 Human Anatomy and Physiology I
BIO204 Human Anatomy and Physiology II
BIO205 Human Anatomy and Physiology II
BIO210 Microbiology

BIO212 Zoology,

EVS101 & Environmental Science

EVS101L

FOR110 & Introduction to Forestry

FOR110L

PSY210 Introduction to Biological Psychology

3. Mathematics/Quantitative Reasoning

(minimum 4 units)

BSN117 Personal Finance

MAT102 Survey of Mathematical Ideas

MAT103A College Algebra (Part I)

MAT103B College Algebra (Part II)

MAT104 College Trigonometry

MAT105 Calculus and Analytic Geometry (Part I)
MAT106 Calculus and Analytic Geometry (Part II)
MAT107 Calculus and Analytic Geometry (Part III)
MAT109 Mathematics for Elementary Education
MAT110 College Algebra for STEM

MAT118 Calculus for Business and Social Sciences
MAT201 Elementary Statistics

MAT202 Calculus and Analytic Geometry (Part IV)
MAT203 Linear Algebra

MAT204 Differential Equations

AREA C: ARTS, LITERATURE, PHILOSOPHY AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES
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3 courses; with at least 1 from Arts and 1 from Humanities (minimum 12 units)

Code Course Name

1. Arts:

(minimum 4 units)

ART101 Art History: Prehistoric - Islamic

ART102 Art History: Medieval Europe - Renaissance

ART103 Art History: Baroque - Contemporary

ART107 Art of the Americas

ART111 Two-Dimensional Design

ART113 Three-Dimensional Design

ART118 Color

ART119A Beginning Ceramics I

ART141 The History of Photography

ART210A Beginning Watercolor Painting

ART211 Painting I

ART212 Painting II

ART213 Beginning Figure Drawing

ART214 Advanced Drawing from Observation

ART220A Figure Sculpture I

COM130 Broadcasting: Television/Film Aesthetics

ENG218 Literature into Film

MUS101 Music Listening and Appreciation

MUS104B History of Rock Music

MUS104C Music of the World

MUS104E The Beatles

MUS104F History of Jazz

THE101 Introduction to Theatre

THE105A Introduction to Acting

THE105E Acting Styles: Beginning Musical Theatre
Techniques

THE106A Fundamentals of Acting: Voice and Diction for the
Stage

THE108A Beginning Improvisation

THE112A History of Film: Beginnings to 1945

THE112B History of Film: 1945 to 1965

THE112C History of Film: 1965 to Present

THE116 Film Appreciation
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2. Humanities

(minimum 4 units)

ANT107
ANT112
ASL101
ASL102
ASL103
ASL108
ASL201
ASL202
ASL203
ENG102
ENG108
ENG113
ENG200
ENG201

ENG202
ENG205
ENG206
ENG212

ENG213

ENG214

ENG215
ENG216
ENG217
ENG218
ENG221
ETH202A

ETH202B
ETH202C
HIS109
HIS110
HIS111
HIS112

Magic, Witchcraft, and Religion

The Anthropology of the Unexplained
American Sign Language - Level I
American Sign Language - Level II
American Sign Language - Level II
American Deaf Culture I

American Sign Language - Level IV
American Sign Language - Level V
American Sign Language - Level VI
Introduction to Literature

Women in Literature

Introduction to Shakespeare
Masterpieces of the Ancient and Medieval Worlds

Masterpieces of the Renaissance and Modern
World

Masterpieces of the Modern World
Introduction to Poetry
The Short Story

English Literature I: From Beowulf's Monsters to
Milton's Paradise

English Literature II: From Swift's Satire to the
Passions of the Romantics

English Literature III: Victorian Values and Modern
Masterpieces

American Literature I: Beginnings - 1820
American Literature II: 1820 - 1914
American Literature III: 1914 - Present
Literature into Film

Literature of Nature

Mexican-American History - Pre-Columbian
to 1848

Mexican-American History - 1848 to 1960
Mexican-American History - 1960 to Present
Women in American History

Multicultural History of the United States

U.S. History, Part I

U.S. History, Part 11
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HIS113 U.S History, Part III

HIS127A World Civilizations, Part A
HIS127B World Civiliations, Part B
HIS127C World Civilizations, Part C
HUM101 Ancient Western World

HUM102 The Middle Ages, Renaissance, and Baroque Eras
HUM103 The Modern World

HUM105 Mythology

JPN101 Elementary Japanese I

JPN102 Elementary Japanese II

JPN103 Elementary Japanese III
JPN201 Intermediate Japanese I
JPN202 Intermediate Japanese II
JPN203 Intermediate Japanese III
PHI101 Introduction to Philosophy
PHI205 Contemporary Moral Issues
REL103 World Religions

REL107 The Principle Teachings of Buddhism
SPA101 Elementary Spanish I

SPA102 Elementary Spanish II

SPA103 Elementary Spanish III

SPA110 Hispanic Civilization and Culture
SPA201 Intermediate Spanish I

SPA202 Intermediate Spanish II
SPA203 Intermediate Spanish III

AREA D: SOCIAL SCIENCES

2 courses (minimum 8 units)

Code Course Name

ANT101 Introduction to Archaeology

ANT102 Cultural Anthropology

ANT106 Visual Anthropology

ANT107 Magic, Witchcraft, and Religion
ANT108 Introduction to Language and Culture
ANT109 Anthropology of Native America
ANT112 The Anthropology of the Unexplained
BSN100 Introduction to Business

COM122 Mass Media and Society


https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum105
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum105
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum105
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/hum105
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn201
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn201
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn201
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn201
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn203
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn203
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn203
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/jpn203
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/phi101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/phi101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/phi101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/phi101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/phi205
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/phi205
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/phi205
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/phi205
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/rel103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/rel103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/rel103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/rel103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/rel107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/rel107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/rel107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/rel107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa110
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa110
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa110
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa110
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa201
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa201
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa201
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa201
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa203
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa203
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa203
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/spa203
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant106
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant106
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant106
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant106
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant108
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant108
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant108
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant108
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant112
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant112
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant112
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ant112
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/bsn100
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/bsn100
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/bsn100
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/bsn100
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/com122
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/com122
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/com122
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/com122

COM125

CRJ101
ECE102
ECE103
ECO101
ECO102
ETH107
ETH109
ETH202A

ETH202B
ETH202C
GEG102
GEG103
GEG106
HIS109
HIS110
HIS111
HIS112
HIS113
HIS118
HIS127A
HIS127B
HIS127C
POL100
POL101
POL107
POL204
POL206
PSY101
PSY102
PSY103
PSY104
PSY107
PSY109
PSY202
PSY211
SOC101
SOC102

Broadcasting: Fundamentals of Radio and
Television

Introduction to Criminal Justice

Child and Adolescent Growth and Development
Child, Family, and Community

Principles of Economics (MACRO)

Principles of Economics (MICRO)

Racial and Ethnic Relations

Anthropology of Native America

Mexican-American History - Pre-Columbian to
1848

Mexican-American History - 1848 to 1960
Mexican-American History - 1960 to Present
Human Geography

World Regional Geography

California Geography

Women in American History

Multicultural History of the United States
U.S. History, Part I

U.S. History, Part 11

U.S History, Part III

California History

World Civilizations, Part A

World Civilizations, Part B

World Civilizations, Part C

Introduction to Political Science
American Government

Introduction to Political Theory
Introduction to International Relations
Introduction to Comparative Politics
General Psychology

Child and Adolescent Growth and Development
Adult Development

Social Psychology

Theories of Personality

Lifespan Development

Abnormal Psychology

Research Methods and Design
Introduction to Sociology

Marriage, Families, and Intimate Relationships


https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/com125
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/com125
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/com125
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/com125
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/com125
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/com125
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/crj101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/crj101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/crj101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/crj101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ece102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ece102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ece102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ece102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ece103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ece103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ece103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/ece103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eco101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eco101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eco101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eco101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eco102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eco102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eco102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eco102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/eth202C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg106
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg106
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg106
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/geg106
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his110
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his110
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his110
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his110
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his111
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his111
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his111
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his111
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his111
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his111
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his112
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his112
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his112
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his112
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his112
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his112
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his113
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his118
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his118
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his118
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his118
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127A
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127B
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/his127C
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol100
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol100
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol100
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol100
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol204
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol204
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol204
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol204
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol206
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol206
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol206
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/pol206
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy103
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy104
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy104
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy104
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy104
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy107
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy109
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy202
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy211
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy211
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy211
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/psy211
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/soc101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/soc101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/soc101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/soc101
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/soc102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/soc102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/soc102
https://ltcc.elumenapp.com/catalog/2021-2022/course/soc102

SOC103 Social Problems

SOC104 Deviance

SOC106 Crime and Society

SOC107 Race and Ethnic Relations
SOC111 Sociology of Popular Culture
SOC114 Gender

SPE102 Intercultural Communications

AREA E: LIFELONG LEARNING AND SELF-DEVELOPMENT

(minimum 4 units)

Code Course Name

COu108 Career/Life Planning

ECE100 Health, Safety, and Nutrition for Young Children
ECE102 Child and Adolescent Growth and Development
PEH100 Personal Health and Wellness

PEH101 Nutrition

PEH102 Nutrition for Fitness and Sport

PET100 Introduction to Exercise Science

PET101 Exercise Program Design

PET102A Care and Prevention of Athletic Injuries
PET104 Introduction to Kinesiology

PSY101 General Psychology

PSY102 Child and Adolescent Growth and Development
PSY103 Adult Development

PSY106 Human Sexuality

PSY107 Theories of Personality

S0OC102 Marriage, Families, and Intimate Relationships
SOC114 Gender

AREA F: ETHNIC STUDIES

(minimum 4 units)

Code Course Name
ANT109 Anthropology of Native America
ETH109 Anthropology of Native America

SOC107 Race and Ethnic Relations
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ETH107 Race and Ethnic Relations

CSU GRADUATION REQUIREMENT

Code Course Name
US History, Constitution and American Ideals CSU
Graduation Requirement:

(minimum 8 units)

Bolded courses in Areas C and D double count in this area only.

POL101 American Government

and one of the following:

HIS111 U.S. History, Part 1
HIS112 U.S. History, Part II
HIS113 U.S History, Part III
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